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S 3868
Transition Assistance Advisor Act

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: Senate
Policy Area: Armed Forces and National Security
Introduced: Sep 29, 2010
Current Status: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Armed Services.
Latest Action: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Armed Services.  (Sep 29, 2010) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/senate-bill/3868 

Sponsor

Name:  Sen. Casey, Robert P., Jr. [D-PA] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: PA   •   Chamber: Senate

Cosponsors  (3 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Sen. Kaufman, Edward E. [D-DE] D · DE Sep 29, 2010

Sen. Murray, Patty [D-WA] D · WA Sep 29, 2010

Sen. Shaheen, Jeanne [D-NH] D · NH Sep 29, 2010

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Armed Services Committee Senate Referred To Sep 29, 2010

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Armed Forces and National Security

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Sep 29, 2010) 

Transition Assistance Advisor Act - Directs the Secretary of Defense (DOD), as part of the Yellow Ribbon Reintegration

Program, to ensure: (1) during the period beginning 180 days before the commencement of a contingency operation and

ending 180 days after its conclusion, at least one Transition Assistance Advisor for every 1,500 Army and Air National

Guard members who reside in each state; and (2) during any other period, at least one Advisor for every 5,000 Army and

Air National Guard members who reside in each state.

Actions Timeline

Sep 29, 2010: Introduced in Senate
Sep 29, 2010: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Armed Services.
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